No
13
19

24
35

38

42
43
44

45

46
47

48

49

50

Crew Car CC Class

Tom Hick/ Kevin Bardon citroen saxo 1586 C

Michael Glendinning/ Charley  Vauxhall Nova 0 B

Sayer Payne

Chris Farrell/ Clare Hookham  BMW 318 1889 B

Mike Cook/ Ross Blyth Ford Fiesta 1999 C
ST150

Bob Henderson/ Tom Proton Satria 1800 C

Henderson GTi

Faizan Akram/ Ed Wilding Citroen AX 998 C

Steven Canning/ David Lithgo Ford Fusion 1400 B

Simon Stewart / Phil Cook Vauxhall Corsa 0 B
Sport

Chris purvis / Ryan purvis Toyota Yaris 1800 B

Nick Pinkerton/ Henry Franklin Peugeot 205 2000 B

Charlie stephens / Craig Ford Fiesta 2000 B

Johnston

Charles Andrews/ George Toyota Corolla 1800 B

Haddon-Gill

Patrick Pennefather / Daryl Seat Arosa 998 B

Spencer

Kevin dickson/ Heather nixon  Rover Mini 30th 998 B

pavitt

There are 14 entries, and 14 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Entry List

Club Entrant/Sponsor
Malton MC
Hexham and District Motor Club

Hexham
Hexham & District Motor Club

Hexham & District Motor Club N/A

Hexham & District Motor Club
Hexham and District Motor Club

Hexham

Hexham Jobling purser
limited

Hexham

West Cumbria Motorsport Club / West
Cumbria Motorsports Club

Preston

Spadeadam motor club, Wigton motor club/
Spadeadam motor club

Hexam club/ Mini cooper register

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

to IRTC 14s

Car
13

a7

35

45

19

48

24

38

42

43

44

50

49

Cls

MTC MTC
Crew 1 2
Tom Hick/
Kevin
Bardon
Charlie
stephens /
Craig
Johnston
Mike Cook/
Ross Blyth
Chris purvis
/ Ryan
purvis
Michael
Glendinning/
Charley
Sayer
Payne
Charles
Andrews/
George
Haddon-Gill
Chris
Farrell/
Clare
Hookham
Bob
Henderson/
Tom
Henderson
Faizan
Akram/ Ed
Wilding
Steven
Canning/
David Lithgo
Simon
Stewart /
Phil Cook
Kevin
dickson/
Heather
nixon pauvitt
Patrick
Pennefather
/ Daryl
Spencer

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

Individual Times

in Position Order

IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC
3 4s 5 6s 7 8s 9 10s 11 12s
0:55 3:08 1:28
2:17 1 3:.01 1:06
2:50 4:16 2:12
3:10 4:27 2 201
2:48 1:15 4:11 3 1:33
3:28 4:37 1:28
3:14 0:01 4:52 4 242
2:44 5:45 5:34
2 318 0:06 8:56 1 226
3 5128 7:49 2:57
1 3:27 5:43 3 1:48
1 6:10 14:14 3:08
30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00

IRTC NTC IRTC

for Time Card 1

Route Other

13 14s Checks Pens

2:18

1:39

2:22

2:06

1:52

1:44 5:00

2:08

3:29

3:05
3:57
3:16

5:00

4:29

1:57 1:25:00

5


https://www.johnrobsonrally.com/
https://www.johnrobsonrally.com/

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

Final Individual Times  in Position Order for Time Card 2
to IRTC 20s
Total
Time Card TTC IRTC MTC STC TTC IRTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 15 16s 17 18 19 20s Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
47 B Charlie stephens / Craig Johnston 9:03 2:40 11:43 1 1
13 C Tom Hick/ Kevin Bardon 7:49 4:19 1:52 14:00 1 2
35 C Mike Cook/ Ross Blyth 11:40 2:23 5:00 19:03 2 3
19 B Michael Glendinning/ Charley Sayer 14:39 3:28 1:00 19:07 2 4
Payne
24 B Chris Farrell/ Clare Hookham 16:57 1:20 2:40 20:57 3 5
45 B Chris purvis / Ryan purvis 13:44 6:00 6:19 26:03 4 6
42  C Faizan Akram/ Ed Wilding 20:51 1:13 6:15 28:19 3 7
44 B Simon Stewart / Phil Cook 23:14 2:13 5:45 31:12 5 8
48 B Charles Andrews/ George Haddon- 16:17 3:32 9 4:00 32:49 6 9
Gill
43 B Steven Canning/ David Lithgo 23:11 6:25 4:29 34:05 7 10
38 C Bob Henderson/ Tom Henderson 17:32 1:57 10 4:45 34:14 4 11
50 B Kevin dickson/ Heather nixon pavitt 29:01 11:15 8:14 48:30 8 12
49 B Patrick Pennefather / Daryl Spencer 5:56:57 5:00 5 5:20 10:00 6:22:17 9 13

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final
Car Cls
47 B
13 C
35 C
24 B
45 B
48 B
42 C
38 C
44 B
43 B
50 B
49 B

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
for Time Card 3

Individual Times

Total
Time
Card 2
11:43

Crew
Charlie
stephens /
Craig
Johnston
Tom Hick/
Kevin
Bardon
Mike Cook/
Ross Blyth
Chris
Farrell/
Clare
Hookham

14:00

19:03

20:57

Chris purvis ~ 26:03
/ Ryan
purvis
Charles 32:49
Andrews/
George
Haddon-Gill
Faizan
Akram/ Ed
Wilding
Bob
Henderson/
Tom

Henderson

28:19

34:14

Simon 31:12
Stewart /
Phil Cook
Steven
Canning/
David

Lithgo

Kevin
dickson/
Heather
nixon pavitt
Patrick
Pennefather
/ Daryl
Spencer

34:05

48:30

6:22:17

TTC IRTC IRTC

21 22s

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

in Position Order

23 24s

1:55

0:54

0:27

0:10

4 0:38

0:31

1:40

30 30:00

IRTC IRTC IRTC

IRTC TTC IRTC STC
25 26 27s 28 29s 30 31s
0:02 2:34
0:12 0:49
0:16 0:33
1 021 1:00 2:41
0:51 1:43
0:31 2:33
0:50 1.04 4 313
1 4:04 0:55
1 0:37 0:50 2:26
6 205 1:09 2:30
2 1:26 1:57 30:00
30 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00

IRTC MTC Route Other

32 Checks Pens

20:00

1:40:00

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the

to MTC 32

Tol
14::

15:(

19:!

25:

30::

36:«

37:!

40::

40::

46:.

1:45::

12:32::
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Course)
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Final

to IRTC 14s

Car
13

19

24

35

38

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Cls

0O

Crew

Tom Hick/
Kevin
Bardon
Michael
Glendinning/
Charley
Sayer
Payne
Chris
Farrell/
Clare
Hookham
Mike Cook/
Ross Blyth
Bob
Henderson/
Tom
Henderson
Faizan
Akram/ Ed
Wilding
Steven
Canning/
David Lithgo
Simon
Stewart /
Phil Cook
Chris purvis
/ Ryan
purvis

Nick
Pinkerton/
Henry
Franklin
Charlie
stephens /
Craig
Johnston
Charles
Andrews/
George
Haddon-Gill
Patrick
Pennefather
/ Daryl
Spencer

Individual Times

MTC MTC IRTC

1

2

3

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

IRTC IRTC

as
0:55

2:48

3:14

2:50

2:44

3:18

5:28

3:27

3:10

2:17

3:28

30:00

5 6s

0:06

30 30:00

in Starting Order

IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC

7 8s 9 10s
3:08

1:15 4:11

0:01 4:52

4:16

5:45

8:56

7:49

5:43

4:27

1 3:01

4:37

30 30:00 30 30:00

11  12s
1:28

3 133

4 242

2:12

5:34

1 226

2:57

3 1:48

2 201

1:06

1:28

30 30:00

for Time Card 1

13

IRTC NTC IRTC Route Other

14s Checks Pens
2:18

1:.52

2:08

2:22

3:29

3:05

3:57

3:16 5:00

2:06

1:39

1:44 5:00

1:57 1:25:00

5
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MTC MTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC NTC IRTC Route Other

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4s 5 6s 7 8s 9 10s 11 12s 13 14s Checks
50 B Kevin 1 6:10 14:14 3:08 4:29
dickson/
Heather
nixon pauvitt

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

Final Individual Times  in Starting Order  for Time Card 2
to IRTC 20s
Total
Time Card TTC IRTC MTC STC TTC IRTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 15 16s 17 18 19 20s Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
13 C Tom Hick/ Kevin Bardon 7:49 4:19 1:52 14:00 1 2
19 B Michael Glendinning/ Charley Sayer 14:39 3:28 1:00 19:07 2 4
Payne
24 B Chris Farrell/ Clare Hookham 16:57 1:20 2:40 20:57 3
35 C Mike Cook/ Ross Blyth 11:40 2:23 5:00 19:03 2
38 C Bob Henderson/ Tom Henderson 17:32 1:57 10 4:45 34:14 4 11
42 C Faizan Akram/ Ed Wilding 20:51 1:13 6:15 28:19 3 7
43 B Steven Canning/ David Lithgo 23:11 6:25 4:29 34.05 7 10
44 B Simon Stewart / Phil Cook 23:14 2:13 5:45 31:12 5
45 B Chris purvis / Ryan purvis 13:44 6:00 6:19 26:03 4
46 B Nick Pinkerton/ Henry Franklin Retired
47 B Charlie stephens / Craig Johnston 9:03 2:40 11:43 1
48 B Charles Andrews/ George Haddon- 16:17 3:32 9 4:00 32:49 6
Gill
49 B Patrick Pennefather / Daryl Spencer 5:56:57 5:00 5 5:20 10:00 6:22:17 9 13
50 B Kevin dickson/ Heather nixon pavitt 29:.01 11:15 8:14 48:30 8 12

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final
Car Cls
13 C
19 B
24 B
35 C
38 C
42 C
43 B
44 B
45 B
46 B
47 B
48 B
49 B

Individual Times

Total
Time
Card 2
14:00

Crew

Tom Hick/
Kevin
Bardon
Michael
Glendinning/
Charley
Sayer
Payne
Chris
Farrell/
Clare
Hookham
Mike Cook/
Ross Blyth
Bob
Henderson/
Tom
Henderson

19:07

20:57

19:03

34:14

Faizan 28:19
Akram/ Ed
Wilding
Steven
Canning/
David Lithgo
Simon
Stewart /
Phil Cook
Chris purvis
/ Ryan
purvis

Nick
Pinkerton/
Henry
Franklin
Charlie
stephens /
Craig
Johnston

34:05

31:12

26:03

11:43

Charles 32:49
Andrews/
George
Haddon-Gill
Patrick
Pennefather
/ Daryl

Spencer

6:22:17

TTC IRTC
21 22s

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

in Starting Order

for Time Card 3

IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC
23 24s 25 26 27s 28 29s 30 31s
0:12 0:49
1 021 1:.00 2:41
0:16 0:33
0:10 1 4:04 0:55
0:27 0:50 1:.04 4 313
0:31 6 205 1:.09 2:30
4 0:38 1 0:37 0:50 2:26
1:55 0:51 1:43
0:02 2:34
0:54 0:31 2:33
30 30:00 30 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00

to MTC 32

IRTC MTC Route Other
32 Checks Pens To

15:

Retire

25:

19:

40:

37:

46:

40:

30:

Retire

14:

36:

1:40:00 12:32:


https://www.johnrobsonrally.com/
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Total

Time TTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC

Car Cls Crew Card2 21 22s 23 24s 25
50 B Kevin 48:30 1:40 2
dickson/
Heather
nixon pavitt

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

26

IRTC TTC
27s 28
1.26

IRTC STC
29s 30
1:57

IRTC MTC Route Other

31s
30:00

32 Checks Pens
20:00

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the

Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final
Car Cls
Class B

47 B
45 B
19 B
48 B
24 B
43 B
44 B
50 B
49 B
Class C
13 C
35 C
38 C

MTC MTC IRTC

Crew 1 2

Charlie
stephens /
Craig
Johnston
Chris purvis
/ Ryan
purvis
Michael
Glendinning/
Charley
Sayer
Payne
Charles
Andrews/
George
Haddon-Gill
Chris
Farrell/
Clare
Hookham
Steven
Canning/
David Lithgo
Simon
Stewart /
Phil Cook
Kevin
dickson/
Heather
nixon pavitt
Patrick
Pennefather
/ Daryl
Spencer

Tom Hick/
Kevin
Bardon
Mike Cook/
Ross Blyth
Bob
Henderson/
Tom
Henderson

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
for Time Card 1

IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC

Individual Times

3 4s

2:17

3:10

2:48

3:28

3:14

3 5:28

1 327

1 6:10

30:00

0:55

2:50

2:44

IRTC IRTC

in Class Order

5 6s

30 30:00

7 8s 9 10s

1 3:01

4:27

1:15 4:11

4:37

0:01 4:52

7:49

5:43

14:14

30 30:00 30 30:00

3:08

4:16

5:45

11  12s

1:06

2 201

3 1:33

1:28

4 242

2:57

3 1:48

3:08

30 30:00

1:28

2:12

5:34

13 14s

1:39

2:06

1:52

1:44

2:08

3:57

3:16

4:29

1:57

2:18

2:22

3:29

Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

1:25:00

to IRTC 14s

IRTC NTC IRTC Route Other

5
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MTC MTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC NTC IRTC Route Other

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4s 5 6s 7 8s 9 10s 11 12s 13 14s Checks Pens
42 C Faizan 2 318 0:06 8:56 1 2:26 3:05

Akram/ Ed

Wilding

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card 2 to IRTC 20s

Total
Time Card TTC IRTC MTC STC TTC IRTC Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 15 16s 17 18 19 20s Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Class B

47 B Charlie stephens / Craig Johnston 9:03 2:40 11:43

19 B Michael Glendinning/ Charley Sayer 14:39 3:28 1:00 19:07 2 4

Payne

24 B Chris Farrell/ Clare Hookham 16:57 1:20 2:40 20:57 3 5

45 B Chris purvis / Ryan purvis 13:44 6:00 6:19 26:03 4 6

44 B Simon Stewart / Phil Cook 23:14 2:13 5:45 31:12 5 8

48 B Charles Andrews/ George Haddon- 16:17 3:32 9 4:00 32:49 6 9

Gill

43 B Steven Canning/ David Lithgo 23:11 6:25 4:29 34:05 7 10

50 B Kevin dickson/ Heather nixon pavitt 29:.01 11:15 8:14 48:30 8 12

49 B Patrick Pennefather / Daryl Spencer 5:56:57 5:00 5 5:20 10:00 6:22:17 9 13
Class C

13 C Tom Hick/ Kevin Bardon 7:49 4:19 1:52 14:00 1

35 C Mike Cook/ Ross Blyth 11:40 2:23 5:00 19:03 2

42  C Faizan Akram/ Ed Wilding 20:51 1:13 6:15 28:19 3

38 C Bob Henderson/ Tom Henderson 17:32 1:57 10 4:45 34:14 4 11

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls
Class B

47

24

45

48

44

43

50

49

B

Class C

13

35

42

38

C

Total
Time

Crew Card 2

Charlie
stephens /
Craig
Johnston
Chris
Farrell/
Clare
Hookham

11:43

20:57

Chris purvis ~ 26:03
/ Ryan
purvis
Charles 32:49
Andrews/
George
Haddon-Gill
Simon
Stewart /
Phil Cook
Steven
Canning/
David
Lithgo
Kevin
dickson/
Heather
nixon pavitt
Patrick
Pennefather
/ Daryl
Spencer

31:12

34:05

48:30

6:22:17

Tom Hick/
Kevin
Bardon
Mike Cook/
Ross Blyth
Faizan
Akram/ Ed
Wilding
Bob
Henderson/
Tom
Henderson

14:00

19:03

28:19

34:14

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

Individual Times for Time Card 3

TTC IRTC IRTC

21 22s

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

in Class Order

23 24s

1:55

0:54

4 0:38

0:31

1:40

30 30:00

0:27

0:10

IRTC IRTC IRTC

IRTC
25 26 27s
1 021
1 0:37
6 2:05
2 1:26
30 30 30:00
0:50

1

to MTC 32

TTC IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other
28 29s 30 31s 32 Checks Pens Tol
0:02 2:34 14::
1:00 2:41 25:!
0:51 1:43 30::
0:31 2:33 36:
0:50 2:26 40
1:09 2:30 46:.
1:57 30:00 20:00 1:45::
30 30:00 30 30:00 1:40:00 12:32::
0:12 0:49 15:(
0:16 0:33 19:!
1:04 4 3:13 37:!
4:04 0:55 40:.
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https://www.johnrobsonrally.com/

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Overall Results in Position Order to MTC 32

Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Car ClIs Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader carahead
47 B Charlie stephens / Craig Johnston Ford Fiesta 14:19 1 1
13 C Tom Hick/ Kevin Bardon citroen saxo 15:01 1 2 +0:42 +0:42
35 C Mike Cook/ Ross Blyth Ford Fiesta ST150 19:52 2 3 +5:33 +4:51
24 B Chris Farrell/ Clare Hookham BMW 318 25:59 2 4 +11:40 +6:07
45 B Chris purvis / Ryan purvis Toyota Yaris 30:32 3 5 +16:13 +4:33
48 B Charles Andrews/ George Haddon-Gill Toyota Corolla 36:47 4 6 +22:28 +6:15
42 C Faizan Akram/ Ed Wilding Citroen AX 37:53 3 7 +23:34 +1:06
38 C Bob Henderson/ Tom Henderson Proton Satria GTi 40:23 4 8 +26:04 +2:30
44 B Simon Stewart / Phil Cook Vauxhall Corsa Sport 40:43 5 9 +26:24 +0:20
43 B Steven Canning/ David Lithgo Ford Fusion 46:20 6 10 +32:01 +5:37
50 B Kevin dickson/ Heather nixon pavitt Rover Mini 30th 1:45:33 7 11 +1:31:14 +59:13
49 B Patrick Pennefather / Daryl Spencer  Seat Arosa 12:32:17 8 12 +12:17:58 +10:46:44

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car
13
19
24
35
38
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50

Cls Crew

C

W W W wWw w wwoO oo omow

Tom Hick/ Kevin Bardon
Michael Glendinning/ Charley Sayer Payne

Final

Chris Farrell/ Clare Hookham

Mike Cook/ Ross Blyth

Bob Henderson/ Tom Henderson

Faizan Akram/ Ed Wilding
Steven Canning/ David Lithgo
Simon Stewart / Phil Cook

Chris purvis / Ryan purvis

Charlie stephens / Craig Johnston
Charles Andrews/ George Haddon-Gill
Patrick Pennefather / Daryl Spencer

Kevin dickson/ Heather nixon pavitt

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

citroen saxo
Vauxhall Nova
BMW 318

Ford Fiesta ST150
Proton Satria GTi
Citroen AX

Ford Fusion
Vauxhall Corsa Sport
Toyota Yaris

Ford Fiesta
Toyota Corolla
Seat Arosa

Rover Mini 30th

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

15:01 1 2
19:07

25:59 2 4
19:52 2 3
40:23 4 8
37:53 3 7
46:20 6 10
40:43 5 9
30:32 3
14:19 1
36:47 4
12:32:17 8 12
1:45:33 7 11

to MTC 32

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the

Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Overall Results in Class Order to MTC 32

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

Class B
47 B Charlie stephens / Craig Johnston Ford Fiesta 14:19 1 1
24 Chris Farrell/ Clare Hookham BMW 318 25:59 2 4
45 B Chris purvis / Ryan purvis Toyota Yaris 30:32 3 5
48 B Charles Andrews/ George Haddon-Gill Toyota Corolla 36:47 4 6
44 B Simon Stewart / Phil Cook Vauxhall Corsa Sport 40:43 5 9
43 B Steven Canning/ David Lithgo Ford Fusion 46:20 6 10
50 B Kevin dickson/ Heather nixon pavitt Rover Mini 30th 1:45:33 7 11
49 B Patrick Pennefather / Daryl Spencer  Seat Arosa 12:32:17 8 12

Class C
13 C Tom Hick/ Kevin Bardon citroen saxo 15:01 1 2
35 C Mike Cook/ Ross Blyth Ford Fiesta ST150 19:52 2 3
42 C Faizan Akram/ Ed Wilding Citroen AX 37:53 3 7
38 C Bob Henderson/ Tom Henderson Proton Satria GTi 40:23 4 8

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Position on each Test forTime Card1l toIRTC 14s

IRTC 4s IRTC 6s IRTC 8s IRTC 10s IRTC 12s IRTC 14s
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 13 055 13 13 47 3:01 47 1:.06 47 1:39
2 47 217 19 35 13 3:08 13 1:28 48 1:44
3 38 244 24 38 19 4:11 48 1:28 19 1:52
4 19 248 35 42 35 416 19 1:33 49 157
5 35 2550 38 43 45 4:27 44 1:48 45 2:06
6 45 3:10 43 44 48 4:37 45 2:01 24 2:08
7 24 314 44 45 24 452 35 212 13 2:18
8 42 3:18 45 a7 44 543 42 2:26 35 2:22
9 44 3:27 47 48 38 5145 24 2:42 42 3:05
10 48 3:28 48 50 43 749 43 257 44 316
11 43 5128 50 24 001 42 856 50 3:08 38 3:29
12 50 6:10 42 006 19 1:15 50 14:14 38 5:34 43 357

=
w

49 30:00 49 30:00 49 30:00 49 30:00 49 30:00 50 4:29

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Position on each Test for Time Card2 to IRTC 20s

IRTC 16s IRTC 20s

Posn Car Time Car Time
1 35 19 1:00

47 13 1:52
42 1:13 35 2:23
24 1:20 24 2:40
38 1:.57 47 2:40
44  2:13 48 4:00
19 3:28 43 4:29
48 3:32 38 445
13 419 49 5:20
49 5:.00 44 545
45 6:00 42 6:15
43 6:25 45 6:19
50 11:15 50 8:14

© 00 N o 0o b~ WwN
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These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Position on each Test for Time Card3 to MTC 32

IRTC 22s IRTC24s IRTC27s IRTC29s IRTC 31s
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 13 13 13 47 0:02 35 0:33
2 24 24 35 13 0:12 13 0:49
3 35 35 38 35 0:16 38 0:55
4 38 a7 45 48 0:31 45 1:43
5 42 38 0:10 47 44 0:50 44 2:26
6 43 42 0:27 48 45 0:51 43 2:30
7 44 43 031 24 021 24 1:.00 48 2:33
8 45 44 0:38 44 0:37 42 1:.04 47 234
9 47 48 0:54 42 050 43 1:09 24 241
10 48 50 1:40 50 1:26 50 157 42 3:13
11 49 45 1:55 43 2:05 38 4:04 49 30:00
12 50 49 30:00 49 30:00 49 30:00 50 30:00

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Posn
1

© 00 N o o b~ W DN

el el =
w N R O

Final

IRTC 4s

Car
13
47
38
19
35
45
24
48
44
42
50
43
49

Time
0:55
2:17
2:44
2:48
2:50
3:10
3:14
3:28
4:27
5:18
7:10
8:28

30:00

Position after each Test

IRTC 6s

Car Time
13 0:55
47 2:17
38 2:44
19 2:48
35 2:50
45 3:10
24 3:14
48 3:28
44 4:27
42 5:24
50 7:10
43 8:28
49 1:30:00

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
for Time Card 1

IRTC 8s

Car Time
13 0:55
38 2:44
35 2:50
45 3:10
24 3:15
47 3:17
48 3:28
19 4:03
44 4:27
42 5:24
50 7:10
43 8:28
49 2:30:00

IRTC 10s

Car Time
13 4:03
47 6:18
35 7:06
45 7:37
48 8:05
24 8:07
19 8:14
38 8:29
44 10:10
42 14:20
43  16:17
50 21:24
49 3:30:00

IRTC 12s

Car Time
13 5:31
47 7:24
35 9:18
48 9:33
45  11:38
19 12:47
38 14:03
24  14:49
44 14:58
42  17:46
43  19:14
50 24:32
49 4:30:00

IRTC 14s

Car Time
13 7:49
47 9:03
35 11:40
45 13:44
19 14:39
48 16:17
24 16:57
38 17:32
42  20:51
43 23111
44  23:14
50 29:01
49 5:56:57

to IRTC 14s

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Position after each Test for Time Card2 to IRTC 20s

IRTC 16s IRTC 20s
Posn Car Time Car Time
1 47 9:03 47 11:43

2 35 11:40 13 14:.00
3 13 12:08 35 19:03
4 19 1807 19 19:07
5 24 1817 24 20:57
6 38 19129 45 26:03
7 45 19144 42 28:19
8 48 19149 44 3112
9 42 22:04 48 32:49
10 44 25:27 43 34:05
11 43 29:36 38 34:14
12 50 40:16 50 48:30
13 49 6:01:57 49 6:22:17

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Posn
1
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Final
IRTC 22s
Car Time

47  11:43
13 14:00
35 19:03
24 2057
45  26:03
42 2819
44  31:12
48  32:49
43 34:05
38 34:14
50 48:30
49 6:22:17

Position after each Test

IRTC 24s

Car Time
47  11:43
13  14:00
35 19:03
24 2057
45  27:58
42  28:46
48  33:43
38 34:24
43  34:36
44 35:50
50 50:10
49 7:22:17

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

IRTC 27s

Car Time
47  11:43
13 14:00
35 19:03
24 22:18
45 27:58
42  29:36
48 33143
38 3524
44 3727
43 4241
50 53:36
49 8:52:17

IRTC 29s

Car Time
47  11:45
13 14:12
35 19:19
24  23:18
45  28:49
42  30:40
48 34:14
44  38:17
38 39:28
43 4350
50 55:33
49 9:52:17

for Time Card 3

IRTC 31s

Car Time
47 14:19
13 15:01
35 19:52
24 25:59
45 30:32
48 36:47
42 37:53
38 40:23
44 40:43
43 46:20
50 1:25:33
49 10:52:17

to MTC 32

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Awards to MTC 32

Award No Crew Car

1st Overall 47 Charlie stephens / Craig Johnston Ford Fiesta
1st Clubman 13 Tom Hick / Kevin Bardon citroen saxo
1st Beginner 24 Chris Farrell / Clare Hookham BMW 318

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 1  to IRTC 14s

MTC MTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC NTC IRTC Route Other

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4s 5 6s 7 8s 9 10s 11 12s 13 14s Checks Pens Tol
19 B Michael 2:48 1:15 4:11 3 1:33 1:52 14::

Glendinning/

Charley

Sayer

Payne
46 B Nick Ret

Pinkerton/

Henry

Franklin

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to IRTC 20s

Total
Time Card TTC IRTC MTC STC TTC IRTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 15 16s 17 18 19 20s Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
19 B Michael Glendinning/ Charley Sayer 14:39 3:28 1:00 19:07 2 4
Payne
46 B Nick Pinkerton/ Henry Franklin Retired

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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Car Cls Crew

19

46

Hexham Trophy Rally 2024

Final Retirements  in Starting Order for Time Card 3 to MTC 32
Total
Time
Card TTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC IRTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other Cl
2 21 22s 23 24s 25 26 27s 28 29s 30 31s 32 Checks Pens Total Po
B Michael 19:07 Retired
Glendinning/
Charley
Sayer
Payne
B Nick Retired
Pinkerton/
Henry
Franklin

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 05:05 GMT and were signed by Jonathon Webb (Clerk of the
Course)
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